
International Womens Day Doubles  April 14th 2019

Team No. Region Team Members Team No. Region Team Members
1 LONDON  Melanie Smith & Christine Nicholas 17 KENT  Tracy Spillett & Alex Spillett
2 LONDON  Sue Azzopardi & Cecily Webb 18 KENT  Melissa Rowley & Deborah Capelin
3 EASTERN  Jean Wilmot & Dawn Allen 19 KENT  Ayjay Keemer-Richards & Christine Clacey
4 EASTERN  Viv Middleton-Sams & Dee Austin 20 KENT  Carolyn Edwins & Rebecca Edwins
5 GREAT WESTERN  Sue McKechnie & Jacqui Anderson 21 KENT  Judy Moore & Jill Wood
6 GREAT WESTERN  Anne Knight & Gay Evans 22 CHILTERN  Steph Moulden & Soeli Leverett
7 DEVON  Carol Walsh & Sandie Evans 23 CHILTERN  Myra Emson & Syri Noble
8 MERCIA  Sandra Butchart & Madhu Mistry 24 SOUTHERN  Sammy Thatcher & Paula Fauvel
9 MERCIA  Carla Jervis & Carole Sheppard 25 SOUTHERN  Debbie Collier & Tracey Elcome

10 MERCIA  Jenny Rob & June Ricketts 26 SOUTHERN  Trish Richins & Celia Rawlings
11 MERCIA  Dil Vowles & Jane Taylor 27 SOUTHERN  Carol Taylor & Joy Golds
12 MERCIA  Jill Butt & Denise Proctor 28 SOUTHERN  Julia Jones & Francesca Evans-Jones
13 HoE  Carol Cox & Gill Matthews 29 SOUTHERN  Hassi Leverett & Karen Lombard
14 HoE  Rosemarie Hughes & Josette Whick 30 SOUTHERN  Christine Kateley & Ingrid Richards
15 HoE  Eileen Sollis & Teresa Bingham 31 SOUTHERN  Christine Peat & Sandy Stowell
16 HoE  Caroline Powell & Becky Rushton 32 SOUTHERN  Angela Brooks & Maureen Lee



Positions after Pool Stage

Position Team Name Games Points For Position

1 24 SOUTHERN - Sammy Thatcher & Paula Fauvel 3 39 22 17 1

2 13 HoE - Carol Cox & Gill Matthews 2 32 13 19 1

3 18 KENT - Melissa Rowley & Deborah Capelin 2 32 18 14 1

4 1 LONDON - Melanie Smith & Christine Nicholas 2 38 31 7 1

5 2 LONDON - Sue Azzopardi & Cecily Webb 3 39 29 10 1

6 29 SOUTHERN - Hassi Leverett & Karen Lombard 2 35 20 15 1

7 23 CHILTERN - Myra Emson & Syri Noble 3 39 33 6 1

8 15 HoE - Eileen Sollis & Teresa Bingham 2 31 21 10 1

9 21 KENT - Judy Moore & Jill Wood 1 35 36 -1 2

10 20 KENT - Carolyn Edwins & Rebecca Edwins 2 38 23 15 2

11 26 SOUTHERN - Trish Richins & Celia Rawlings 2 29 30 -1 2

12 8 MERCIA - Sandra Butchart & Madhu Mistry 2 34 27 7 2

13 28 SOUTHERN - Julia Jones & Francesca Evans-Jones 2 36 26 10 2

14 9 MERCIA - Carla Jervis & Carole Sheppard 2 32 32 0 2

15 17 KENT - Tracy Spillett & Alex Spillett 1 35 30 5 2

16 4 EASTERN - Viv Middleton-Sams & Dee Austin 2 34 28 6 2

17 3 EASTERN - Jean Wilmot & Dawn Allen 1 34 36 -2 3

18 12 MERCIA - Jill Butt & Denise Proctor 1 17 30 -13 3

19 10 MERCIA - Jenny Rob & June Ricketts 1 28 27 1 3

20 27 SOUTHERN - Carol Taylor & Joy Golds 1 33 38 -5 3

21 11 MERCIA - Dil Vowles & Jane Taylor 1 29 33 -4 3

22 32 SOUTHERN - Angela Brooks & Maureen Lee 1 33 35 -2 3

23 30 SOUTHERN - Christine Kateley & Ingrid Richards 1 35 37 -2 3

24 31 SOUTHERN - Christine Peat & Sandy Stowell 1 31 33 -2 3

25 5 GREAT WESTERN - Sue McKechnie & Jacqui Anderson 1 23 37 -14 4

26 25 SOUTHERN - Debbie Collier & Tracey Elcome 1 17 38 -21 4

27 7 DEVON - Carol Walsh & Sandie Evans 1 15 29 -14 4

28 16 HoE - Caroline Powell & Becky Rushton 1 28 37 -9 4

29 19 KENT - Ayjay Keemer-Richards & Christine Clacey 0 23 39 -16 4

30 6 GREAT WESTERN - Anne Knight & Gay Evans 1 25 38 -13 4

31 14 HoE - Rosemarie Hughes & Josette Whick 1 28 37 -9 4

32 22 CHILTERN - Steph Moulden & Soeli Leverett 1 20 34 -14 4
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